Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class engineer

Main info

Oleksii Bondarev

3rd Engineer

Negotiable

+380995376200
bondoleksii@gmail.com

Viber ,WhatsApp, Signal

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

06.04.1974 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine Odessa

Satisfactory Closest airport: = Buharest
04.04.2026 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB672156 18.02.2021 Ukraine 18.02.2026
FL274302 24.01.2018 Ukraine 24.01.2028
004309142 09.12.2019 Ukraine 09.12.2029
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Third class engineer
06990/2024 08.05.2024 Ukraine 01.05.2029
08.05.2024 01.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/207268/

Fast Rescue Boats course
Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Basic Safety Training
Tanker Familiarization

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Designated Security
Duties

Marine High Voltage
course /operational levvel

Medical

Malta
Liberia

Cyprus

3rd Engineer

Ingenuity / Cyprus

32334224/02/1827/024

32334224/05/1389/024

32334224/05/1389/024

32334224/02/1827/024

32334224/04/1700/024

32334224/01/2436/024

32334224/12/0170/024

32334224/11/0754/024

32334224/09/1008/024

00171/2024

143384371

Endorsement

Seamens book

Seamens book

Bulk carrier /
176022

CMA CGM NERVAL

4th Engineer

CMA CGM Nerval /
Malta Valletta

4th Engineer

/ Malta Valletta

Container Ship

Container Ship
/72884

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

13.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

11.03.2024

15.04.2024

189263

1604327

CY383721

MAN/B&W /

14331

MAN/B&W /

67100

MAN/B&W /

67100

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

01.06.2018

09.06.2021

23.08.2024

15.06.2024 -
11.10.2024

10.07.2023 -
20.02.2024

15.11.2022 -
22.05.2023

20.03.2029
20.03.2029

20.03.2029

20.03.2029

20.03.2029
13.03.2029

20.03.2029

20.03.2029

20.03.2029

11.03.2029

15.04.2026

22.02.2023
09.06.2026

22.08.2034

Bulk No.3 Corp.

Box carrier N-3
Corp.

Box carrier N3
corp.



4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Sex: male

Express Rome /
Liberia

Hyundai Respect/
Liberia

Hyundai Smart/
Greece

Hyundai Smart/
Greece

Express Brazil /
Malta Valletta

CMA CGM Nerval /
Malta Valletta

YM Vancouver /
Cyprus

Priority / Malta
Valletta

Derby D / Monrovia

Derby D / Monrovia

Hyundai Together/
Monrovia

Dimitris C / Malta
Valetta

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

3-th engineer

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Maritime College

Container Ship
/114144

Container Ship
/141770

Container Ship
/141485

Container Ship
/141485

Container Ship
/35595

Container Ship
/72884

Container Ship
/40030

Container Ship
/74071

Container Ship
/40030

Container Ship
/40030

Container Ship
/141770

Container Ship
/37113

Height: 190

Weight: 88

Sulzer /68640

MAN/B&W /
72240

MAN/B&W /
72240

MAN/B&W /
72240

Wartsila /
31640

MAN/B&W /
67100

MAN/B&W /
36360

Sulzer /51330

MAN/B&W /
36529

MAN/B&W /
36529

MAN/B&W /
72240

Sulzer /28350

25.01.2022 -
16.09.2022

24.05.2021 -
06.09.2021

01.08.2020 -
14.01.2021

09.02.2020 -
31.07.2020

05.04.2019 -
18.11.2019

02.05.2018 -
11.01.2019

21.06.2017 -
02.01.2018

19.10.2016 -
14.03.2017

17.07.2016 -
12.09.2016

15.06.2015 -
01.02.2016

05.10.2014 -
19.03.5015

21.11.2013 -
09.07.2014

CELLCONTAINER
(Nr7) Corp

Oriental Fleet
Container 02
Limited

Mega Carrier (Nr
1) Corp.

Mega Carrier (Nr.
3) Corp

Cellcontainer (N
2) corp

Box Carrier (N
3)corp

Sea Carries Lines
inc
Asteria Shiping

Compani Limited

Container Lines
inc.

Containers Lines
inc.

Megacarrier (N 1)
Corp.

Boulevard
Shiptrade S.A.

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 44

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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	Third class engineer



